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BITCOIN

flacc8b0f1244dd761b254ed40182682dabdcbfe4fas

92e1213edc61c933210a

Feb 15, 2016 - 20:14 (UTC)

In block 398,602

0.0015 BTC

Address Id

1ASH5e1f5PGprmXxS1qvd73wé6jxBrzUAdt

1sanqdvKnpvYFfLKBGwWFMbfm4yTHdc32J

1HWgFw71ishAgqEVNX59Nxss5niJaPc873Xp

17bP4P7KeNSJDTmHLSsnCKW945TD6iQns]

1JVazLTS9466wgf4TPn2UWX38r31jzCRXD

1MDwiqiKieCS5jweYryHHs2EN2dmVGpeZKr

1L4zdTbRWgexbigP1P9B4PUfpkS6MVKZF4

1KzngYXKk48cXfMVpelLTt7mnwve7rE9Jf2

1LTjK74P62xH6cKVRHQeUrNQHYuGtWgcah

1APHgRYNVSoSNPYia2a7sHJXTUUNnZgjBGo

1DrtUf839gzVrl1iNPY9DeK9tyxXsiMuGTa

CONFIRMED

Amount

- 0.00015060

- 0.00014000

- 0.00013900

- 0.00005700

- 0.00005850

- 0.00005650

- 0.00005700

- 0.00006300

- 0.00005800

- 0.00006300

- 0.00014020

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1acc8b0f1244dd761b254ed40182682dabdcbfe4fa592e1213edc61c933210a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1acc8b0f1244dd761b254ed40182682dabdcbfe4fa592e1213edc61c933210a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/block/398602
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1ASH5e1f5PGprmXxS1qvd73w6jxBrzUAdt
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1sanqdvKnpvYFfLKBGwFMbfm4yTHdc32J
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1HwgFw7ishAqEvNx59Nxss5niJaPc8j3Xp
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/17bP4P7KeN5jDTmHLssnCKW945TD6iQnsj
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1JVazLTS9466wgf4TPn2UWX38r31jzCRXD
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MDwiqiKieC5jweYryHHs2EN2dmVGpeZKr
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1L4zdTbRWqexbigP1P9B4PUfpk56MvkZF4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1KzngYXKk48cXfMVpeLTt7mnwve7rE9Jf2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1LTjK74P62xH6cKVRHQeUrNQHYuGtWgcah
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1APHqRyNVSoSNPYia2a7sHJXTUUnZgjBGo
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1DrtUf839qzVr1iNPY9DeK9tyxXsiMuGTa

Address Id

18k9brT5pb61TXwCknDAXPJsxT128zBYeie

114n8k7tWgV9Qn4uwEGM8WPYTSDVB69CF

1D8kk85TwryVfUFnidwdMSrSJz9161LEeb

1FJINZGRXXU7LW2RNVHbKkk9N99ZMzWwAUU3

IHppRmitxJrlyqdXHmgzXYFKYmyXXLRSb

1P5anWC3G9jWigXAg2UtnmxZaE7Pxp2x4e

15ph87t1TDogxGYZ6XjWdcVYDgznkEFdjh

197RVbPZsGVnQBgJdghzelLDiSYqFcUN3vF

1fKTGQJNHuuZ189wpTS4dYconADCY2WwW

IMfTmFKL2Ndd34WzLVCXr6VuZZVUWVdoGh

1HWgFw71shAgEVNX59Nxss5niJaPc873Xp

1sangdvKnpvYFfLKBGwWFMbfm4yTHdc32J

1ASH5e1f5PGprmXxS1qvd73w6jxBrzUAdt

1DrtUf839qzVrl1iNPY9DeK9tyxXsiMuGTa

12Na266S99L68aq9NVolLikYé64qMBgNLLUU

116B5yxwnvfadfYtuZnLyLnoRGyGzjzxT3

118kpZwbdTFfvwf5VxmBYe3en8mj35RFa

114n8K7tWgV9Qn4uwEGM8wWPYTSDVB69CF

13iRppZWHa74cuD7AKwv9biPPjeqgxAxg2r

18k9brTSp61TXwCKkNDAXPJsxT128zBYeie

1D8kk85TwryVfUFnidwdMSrSJz9161LEeb

Amount

.00013750

.00011500

.00016750

.00012500

.00014750

.00010250

.00006217

.00005793

.00006409

.00006692

.00013860

.00014000

.00013830

.00014020

.00007838

.00009480

.00010000

.00008000

.00017500

.00010000

.00014250

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/18k9brT5p61TXwCknDAxPJsxT128zBYeie
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/114n8k7tWgV9Qn4uwEGm8wPYT5DVB69cF
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1D8kk85TwryVfUFnidwdMSr5Jz9161LEeb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FJNZGRXxU7LW2RNVHbkk9N99ZMzWwAUu3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1HppRmitxJr1yqdXHmqzXYF9KYmyXXLRSb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1P5anWC3G9jWigXAg2UtnmxZaE7Pxp2x4e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15ph87t1TDogxGYZ6XjWdcVYDgznkEFdjh
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/197RVbPZsGVnQBqJdqhzeLDiSYqFcUN3vF
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1fKTGQJNHuuZ189wpTS4dYconADCY2WwW
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MfTmFkL2Ndd34WzLVCXr6VuZZVUWVdoGb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1HwgFw7ishAqEvNx59Nxss5niJaPc8j3Xp
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1sanqdvKnpvYFfLKBGwFMbfm4yTHdc32J
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1ASH5e1f5PGprmXxS1qvd73w6jxBrzUAdt
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1DrtUf839qzVr1iNPY9DeK9tyxXsiMuGTa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12Na2G6S99L68aq9NVoLikY64qMBqNLLUU
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/116B5yxwnvfadfYtuZnLyLnoRGyGzjzxT3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/118kpZwbdTFfvwf5VxmBYe3en8mj35RFa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/114n8k7tWgV9Qn4uwEGm8wPYT5DVB69cF
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13iRppZWHa74cuD7AKwv9biPPjeqxAxg2r
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/18k9brT5p61TXwCknDAxPJsxT128zBYeie
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1D8kk85TwryVfUFnidwdMSr5Jz9161LEeb

Address Id

1Q3HGBdDpHwWi7N8RSYbi28iRX4T45suVUv

1P5anWC369jWigXAg2UtnmxZaE7Pxp2x4e

1Pn99LoZAWSWVp7pvn8sCQVauy77SeioA3

1FJINZGRXXU7LW2RNVHbKkk9N99ZMzWwAUU3

197RVbPZsGVnQBgJdghzelLDiSYqFcUN3vF

13iRppZWHa74cuD7AKwv9biPPjeqxAxg2r

1ES52zhS51m9ZpgE8Kh24MJxdC8z3LwTdZi8

1FJNZGRXXU7LW2RNVHbKKIN99ZMzWwAUUS

1D8kk8STwryVfUFnidwdMSrSJz9161LEeb

1P5anWC3G69jWigXAg2UtnmxZaE7Pxp2x4e

IMtevePCWvrWiPrxLwW2sR8T6b9RL5sGzk

1Pn99LoZAWSwWVp7pvn8sCQVauy77SeioA3

1Lc80tJzEK4TRg29gbAJSE47BX7cEfzK6bR

1ASHSel1fSPGprmXxSlqvd73wéjxBrzUAdt

114n8k7tWgV92Qn4uwEGM8WPYTSDVB69CF

1HppRmitxJrlygdXHmgzXYF2KYmyXXLRSbh

18k9brTSp61TXwCknDAXPJsxT128zBYeie

1MtevePCWvrWiPrxLwW2sR8T6bPRLSSGZzK

14P7zt87zNfPQdr47qgFAzZxvNFgmx7ASRV

12Na266S99L68aq9NVolLikY64qMBgNLLUU

116B5yxwnvfadfYtuZnLyLnoRGyGzjzxT3

Amount

.00017500

.00012250

.00015500

.00013000

.00016260

.00011500

.00006000

.00013000

.00007000

.00009250

.00005750

.00005500

.00009664

.00013730

.00013250

.00014000

.00014000

.00006250

.00008298

.00007709

.00008477

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Q3HGBdDpHwi7N8R5Ybi28iRX4T45suVUv
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1P5anWC3G9jWigXAg2UtnmxZaE7Pxp2x4e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Pn99LoZAWSwVp7pvn8sCQVauy77SeioA3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FJNZGRXxU7LW2RNVHbkk9N99ZMzWwAUu3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/197RVbPZsGVnQBqJdqhzeLDiSYqFcUN3vF
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13iRppZWHa74cuD7AKwv9biPPjeqxAxg2r
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1E52zh51m9ZpgE8Kh24MJxdC8z3LwTdZi8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FJNZGRXxU7LW2RNVHbkk9N99ZMzWwAUu3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1D8kk85TwryVfUFnidwdMSr5Jz9161LEeb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1P5anWC3G9jWigXAg2UtnmxZaE7Pxp2x4e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MtevePCWvrWiPrxLwW2sR8T6b9RL5sGzk
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Pn99LoZAWSwVp7pvn8sCQVauy77SeioA3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Lc8otJzEK4TRg2qbAJ5E47BX7cEfzK6bR
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1ASH5e1f5PGprmXxS1qvd73w6jxBrzUAdt
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/114n8k7tWgV9Qn4uwEGm8wPYT5DVB69cF
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1HppRmitxJr1yqdXHmqzXYF9KYmyXXLRSb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/18k9brT5p61TXwCknDAxPJsxT128zBYeie
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MtevePCWvrWiPrxLwW2sR8T6b9RL5sGzk
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14P7zf87zNfPQdr47qFAzZxvNFqmx7ASRV
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12Na2G6S99L68aq9NVoLikY64qMBqNLLUU
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/116B5yxwnvfadfYtuZnLyLnoRGyGzjzxT3

[

Address Id

197RVbPZsGVnQBgJdghzelLDiSYqFcUN3vF

1fKTGQJNHuuZ189wpTS4dYconADCY2WwW

1Eqb6GvwcPBtYjnEc6929Luuq4aJNHB886ph

1QK8EWHvdANC6VBbgbHB2DovEfjDiAqq8Bt

IMfTmFKL2Ndd34WzLVCXr6VuZZVUWVdoGh

1HwgFw7ishAgEVNXx59Nxss5niJaPc833Xp

16B4krcqo8AZ8CEGXNWUUduA7HXPNCjaTE

1D8kk8STwryVfUFnidwdMSrSJz9161LEeb

1Lc80tJzEK4TRg2gbAJSE47BX7cEfzK6bR

1P5anWC3G69jWigXAg2UtnmxZaE7Pxp2x4e

116B5yxwnvfadfYtuZnLyLnoRGyGzjzxT3

1fKTGQJNHuuZ189wpTS4dYconADCY2WwW

197RVbPZsGVnQBqJdghzelLDiSYqFcUN3VF

IMfTmFKL2Ndd34WzLVCXr6VuZZVUWVdoGh

17bkHpN1nZhB67d4qw4AoUPeg9TohsBjMF

114n8k7tWgV9Qn4uwEGM8WPYTSDVB69CF

15ph87t1TDogxGYZ6XjWdcVYDgznkEFdjh

1fKTGQJUNHuuZ189wpTS4dYconADCY2WwW

Address Id

17EtNyw8tkCvESU9bG1WbbXRs8tNoCygKc

Amount

- 0.00007954
- 0.00008764
- 0.00008890
- 0.00009798
- 0.00008331
- 0.00013966
- 0.00005500
- 0.00005500
- 0.00009276
- 0.00006200
- 0.00009330
- 0.00008192
- 0.00011774
- 0.00005979
- 0.00005710
- 0.00006750
- 0.00006464

- 0.00006785

Amount

+ 0.00558720

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/197RVbPZsGVnQBqJdqhzeLDiSYqFcUN3vF
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1fKTGQJNHuuZ189wpTS4dYconADCY2WwW
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Eq6GvwcPBtYjnEc6929Luuq4JNHB886ph
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1QK8EWHvdNC6VBbqbHB2DovEfjDiAqq8Bt
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MfTmFkL2Ndd34WzLVCXr6VuZZVUWVdoGb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1HwgFw7ishAqEvNx59Nxss5niJaPc8j3Xp
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1GB4krcqo8AZ8CEGXNWUUduA7HxPNCjaTE
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1D8kk85TwryVfUFnidwdMSr5Jz9161LEeb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Lc8otJzEK4TRg2qbAJ5E47BX7cEfzK6bR
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1P5anWC3G9jWigXAg2UtnmxZaE7Pxp2x4e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/116B5yxwnvfadfYtuZnLyLnoRGyGzjzxT3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1fKTGQJNHuuZ189wpTS4dYconADCY2WwW
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/197RVbPZsGVnQBqJdqhzeLDiSYqFcUN3vF
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MfTmFkL2Ndd34WzLVCXr6VuZZVUWVdoGb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/17bkHpN1nZhB67d4qw4AoUPeg9TohsBjMF
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/114n8k7tWgV9Qn4uwEGm8wPYT5DVB69cF
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15ph87t1TDogxGYZ6XjWdcVYDgznkEFdjh
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1fKTGQJNHuuZ189wpTS4dYconADCY2WwW
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/17EtNyw8tkCvESU9bG1WbbXRs8tNoCyqKc

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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